GRACE & HOPE MISSION

3RD TUESDAYS @ 7:00PM, 4 S. GAY ST, BALTIMORE - NEXT SERVICE: JULY 16™

Special inner-city worship service led by LSBC once each month. Drop off individually wrapped sandwich & VBS AUG 5 9

6-8:30PM

cookie donations @ LSBC by 3:30pm on 3 Tuesdays. Meet us there or carpool from Green Valley Marketplace

on Edwin Raynor Blvd. @ 6:30pm.

WOMEN’S SUMMER BIBLE STUDY
MONDAYS @ 7PM

Join us for 10 sessions this summer as we go through Jen Wilkin’s book entitled, “God of Creation.” All Women

are Welcome. Join anytime!

This summer, join us
for VBS. Register @
LakeShoreBaptist.org!

This Week

Monday 7/15 Tuesday 7/16 Wednesday 7/17 Sunday 7/21

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm

7:00pm Women’s Summer Bible Study

Thursday 7/18
Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm

Events & Announcements

TEXAS ROADHOUSE FUNDRAISER
JULY 23R0, 3-10PM

Join us @ Texas Roadhouse on Mountain Road for good food and a fundraiser.

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm

7:00pm: Grace & Hope Mission

Friday 7/19

Dine in or get your food to go! Make sure to present the flyer from the
Connection Center when you make your purchase. 10% of proceeds will go

towards our future fellowship events!

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm 8:30am: Worship Service

Nursery for infants - PreK
9:45am: Sunday School & Bible
Fellowship classes for all ages.

See Connection Center in main
lobby for class locations

Saturday 7/20 11am: Worship Service

Year to Date Budget
Requested: $373,545.00
Received: $323,216.45
Spent: $372,926.09

FAITH NIGHT AUG. 13™ @ 6:35PM

Come on out for Faith Night at Camden Yards and watch the
Nats vs Orioles. There will be post game music and player
testimonials. Cost is $20. Last day to register! Go to
LakeShoreBaptist.org and click the banner or sign up @ the
Connection Center! All are welcomel!

Today’s Date

Your Name

How can we pray for and with you?

Prayer Card

O 1 would like to be contacted by a pastor at (phone)

[ staff Only (if checked, request remains confidential to staff)
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SUMMER IN THE PSALMS
Psalm 42

Pastor Cory

Wifi: worship center 2021

Password: welcomel

office@lakeshorebaptist.org | 410-255-5413

PASTORS & STAFF

Cory Atkinson, Senior Pastor
catkinson@lakeshorebaptist.org

Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor
eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org

Alicia de la Garza,
Director of Music & Worship
adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org

Katie Ekovich, Multimedia Coordinator
kekovich@lakeshorebaptist.org

Margo Schwartz,
Director of Children’s Ministry
mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org

Amy Jones,
Interim Director of Student Ministry
ajones@lakeshorebaptist.org

Brenda Fahey, Office Administrator
bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org
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